
Rock Types

Seal

Pressure

Gas

Water

Core

Condensate

Error

Note

Oil

Zone Color CodingGeologist

533 BOGART LN, UNIT A
GRAND JUNCTION, CO 81505
(970) 424-5162 OFFICE

Address

FIELD GEO SERVICES, INC.Company

MIKE NEVILLE, TREVOR BURRELLName

Operator

100 WAUGH DRIVE # 400
HOUSTON, TX 77007
PHONE: (713) 951-0100

Address

SG INTERESTSCompany

Scale: 2" / 100'
Measured Depth Log

GEL / POLYMERType of Drilling Fluid

S CANYON GROUP, CAMEO COALS, ROLLINS, COZZETTE, CORCORAN, DAKOTA, MANCOSFormation

9360'Total Depth9360'To577'Logged Interval

7,549'K.B. Elevation7,531'Ground Elevation

LAT: 39.11241°N
LONG: 107.39938° W NAD 83

Surface Coordinates

6/27/2015
Spud Date

05-051-06045API Number

USACountry

7/24/2015Drilling Completed

BULL MOUNTAIN - #7819Field

59050001AFE #

AZTEC 777Rig Number

GUNNISONCountyCOLORADOState

1,847' FSL, 1,848' FWL, SEC. 12, T11S, R90WLocation

Falcon Seaboard 11-90-12 #3Well Name



Smectitie

WELL

POOR

MODERATE

Sorting

WACKESTONE

PACKSTONE

MUDSTONE

MICROXLN

LITHOGRAPHIC

GRAINSTONE

FINELYXLN

EARTHY

CRYPTOXLN

CHALKY

BOUNDSTONE

Textures

SUBRND

SUBANG

ROUNDED

ANGULAR

Rounding

MN DEPTH

WIRELINE TESTED - RT

WIRELINE TESTED - LEFT

TRIP GAS

SURVEY

SLIDE

SIDEWALL CORE (RIGHT)

SIDEWALL CORE (LEFT)

REVERSE FAULT

OVERTURNED STRATA

OIL SHOW

NORMAL FAULT

GAS SHOW

FORMATION TOP

FAULT

DST INTERVAL

CORE - RECOVERED

CORE - LOST

CONNECTION GAS

CONNECTION (RIGHT)

CONNECTION (LEFT)

BIT

Engineering

VUGGY

PINPOINT

ORGANIC

MOLDIC

INTEROOLITIC

INTERCRYSTALLINE

FRACTURE

FENESTRAL

EARTHY

Porosity

SPOTTED STAINING

QUESTIONABLE

EVEN

DEAD

Oil Show

Other Symbols

SILTSTONE STRINGER

SHALE STRINGER

SANDSTONE STRINGER
MARLSTONE (DOL) STRG
MARLSTONE (CALC) STRG

LIMESTONE STRINGER
GYPSUM STRINGER
DOLOMITE STRINGER

COAL STRINGER
BENTONITE STRINGER
ANHYDRITE STRINGER

Stringer

TUFFACEOUS

SILTY

SILICEOUS

SANDY
SALT CAST
PYRITE
PHOSPHATE PELLETS
NODULES
MINERAL CRYSTALS
MARLSTONE
KAOLIN
HEAVY MINERAL

GYPSIFEROUS

GLAUCONITE

FERRUGINOUS

FERRUGINOUS PELLET

FELDSPAR

DOLOMITIC
COAL - THIN BEDS
CHTLT
CHTDK
CARBONACEOUS FLAKES
CALCAREOUS
BRECCIA FRAGMENTS
BITUMENOUS SUBSTANCE
BENTONITE

ARGILLITE GRAIN

ARGILLACEOUS

ANHYDRITIC

Minerals

STROMATOPOROID
SCAPHOPOD
PLANT SPORES
PLANT REMAINS
PISOLITE
PELLET
PELECYPOD
OSTRACOD
OOLITE

GASTROPOD

FOSSIL

FORAMINIFERA

FISH

ECHINOID

CRINOID
CORAL
CEPHALOPOD
BRYOZOA
BRACHOIPOD
BIOCLASTIC
BELEMNITE
AMPHIPORA
ALGAE

Fossils

Accessories

BENTONITE
TILL
BRECCIA
CONGLOMERATE
ARG SANDSTONE

SANDSTONE
ARG SILTSTONE
SILTSTONE
SHALE COLORED
BROWN SHALE
RED SHALE
SHALE GRAY
SHALE

CLAYSTONE
MARLSTONE

COAL
CHERT
DOLOMITE
LIMESTONE
ARG LIMESTONE
SIDERITE or LIMONITE

SALT
GYPSUM
ANHYDRITE

UNKNOWN
Smectite
Illite
CALCITE
QUARTZ

Rock Types



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 1,020 
Min:: 12.5 
Strokes:: 1,133

Lag Depth: 620 
Min:: 8.52 
Strokes:: 783

520

540

560

580

600

620

640

660

680

700

720

740

760

780

800

820

840

860

880

900

920

940

960

980

1,000

1,020

GR   (api)0 100

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 100

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 100

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 100
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Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 1,540 
Min:: 18.16 
Strokes:: 2,110

1,000

1,020

1,040

1,060

1,080

1,100

1,120

1,140

1,160

1,180

1,200

1,220

1,240

1,260

1,280

1,300

1,320

1,340

1,360

1,380

1,400

1,420

1,440

1,460

1,480

1,500

1,520

1,540

1,560

1,580

GR   (api)0 100

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 100

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 2,000 
Min:: 23.15 
Strokes:: 2,773

1,560

1,580

1,600

1,620

1,640

1,660

1,680

1,700

1,720

1,740

1,760

1,780

1,800

1,820

1,840

1,860

1,880

1,900

1,920

1,940

1,960

1,980

2,000

2,020

2,040

2,060

2,080

2,100

2,120

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 2,500 
Min:: 27.38 
Strokes:: 2,910

2,100

2,120

2,140

2,160

2,180

2,200

2,220

2,240

2,260

2,280

2,300

2,320

2,340

2,360

2,380

2,400

2,420

2,440

2,460

2,480

2,500

2,520

2,540

2,560

2,580

2,600

2,620

2,640

2,660

2,680

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 3,000 
Min:: 27.02 
Strokes:: 3,510

2,660

2,680

2,700

2,720

2,740

2,760

2,780

2,800

2,820

2,840

2,860

2,880

2,900

2,920

2,940

2,960

2,980

3,000

3,020

3,040

3,060

3,080

3,100

3,120

3,140

3,160

3,180

3,200

3,220

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 3,500 
Min:: 40.01 
Strokes:: 4,110

3,200

3,220

3,240

3,260

3,280

3,300

3,320

3,340

3,360

3,380

3,400

3,420

3,440

3,460

3,480

3,500

3,520

3,540

3,560

3,580

3,600

3,620

3,640

3,660

3,680

3,700

3,720

3,740

3,760

3,780

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 4,040 
Min:: 45.96 
Strokes:: 4,759

3,760

3,780

3,800

3,820

3,840

3,860

3,880

3,900

3,920

3,940

3,960

3,980

4,000

4,020

4,040

4,060

4,080

4,100

4,120

4,140

4,160

4,180

4,200

4,220

4,240

4,260

4,280

4,300

4,320

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 4,500 
Min:: 40.72 
Strokes:: 5,263

4,300

4,320

4,340

4,360

4,380

4,400

4,420

4,440

4,460

4,480

4,500

4,520

4,540

4,560

4,580

4,600

4,620

4,640

4,660

4,680

4,700

4,720

4,740

4,760

4,780

4,800

4,820

4,840

4,860

4,880

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Lag Depth: 5,000 
Min:: 49.59 
Strokes:: 5,911

4,860

4,880

4,900

4,920

4,940

4,960

4,980

5,000

5,020

5,040

5,060

5,080

5,100

5,120

5,140

5,160

5,180

5,200

5,220

5,240

5,260

5,280

5,300

5,320

5,340

5,360

5,380

5,400

5,420

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

5,420

5,440

5,460

5,480

5,500

5,520

5,540

5,560

5,580

5,600

5,620

5,640

5,660

5,680

5,700

5,720

5,740

5,760

5,780

5,800

5,820

5,840

5,860

5,880

5,900

5,920

5,940

5,960

5,980

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

5,960

5,980

6,000

6,020

6,040

6,060

6,080

6,100

6,120

6,140

6,160

6,180

6,200

6,220

6,240

6,260

6,280

6,300

6,320

6,340

6,360

6,380

6,400

6,420

6,440

6,460

6,480

6,500

6,520

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

6,520

6,540

6,560

6,580

6,600

6,620

6,640

6,660

6,680

6,700

6,720

6,740

6,760

6,780

6,800

6,820

6,840

6,860

6,880

6,900

6,920

6,940

6,960

6,980

7,000

7,020

7,040

7,060

7,080

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

7,060

7,080

7,100

7,120

7,140

7,160

7,180

7,200

7,220

7,240

7,260

7,280

7,300

7,320

7,340

7,360

7,380

7,400

7,420

7,440

7,460

7,480

7,500

7,520

7,540

7,560

7,580

7,600

7,620

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

7,620

7,640

7,660

7,680

7,700

7,720

7,740

7,760

7,780

7,800

7,820

7,840

7,860

7,880

7,900

7,920

7,940

7,960

7,980

8,000

8,020

8,040

8,060

8,080

8,100

8,120

8,140

8,160

8,180

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

8,160

8,180

8,200

8,220

8,240

8,260

8,280

8,300

8,320

8,340

8,360

8,380

8,400

8,420

8,440

8,460

8,480

8,500

8,520

8,540

8,560

8,580

8,600

8,620

8,640

8,660

8,680

8,700

8,720

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

8,720

8,740

8,760

8,780

8,800

8,820

8,840

8,860

8,880

8,900

8,920

8,940

8,960

8,980

9,000

9,020

9,040

9,060

9,080

9,100

9,120

9,140

9,160

9,180

9,200

9,220

9,240

9,260

9,280

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200



Total Gas (units)
1 10 100 1,0001E4

C1  -C5 (PPM)
100 1,000 1E4 1E51E6

CO2   (percent)
0.01 0.1 1 10100

9,260

9,280

9,300

9,320

9,340

9,360

ROP   (min/ft)0 10
WOB   (klbs)0 40

GR   (api)0 200


